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1930s
1930s
1940s
1940s
1950s
1950s
1960s
1960s
1970s
1970s
1980s
1980s
1980s
1990s
1990s
2000s
2000s
2000s
2010s
2010s
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QUESTIONS

After midnight
Blown away
Abel
White House
Where the Sydney Opera House is
Damp dime, moist mark, wet won
Italian director with creative block
BA
I'm happy down here
She's left Wonderland
Where awkward people play
Sax parties
An enigmatic work of art
Rattle weapon passionately
Baa-less
Press person
A dog trial
Not that sinister one
Jolt bottom
Constant existence

ANSWERS

When Tomorrow Comes
Gone with the Wind
The Third Man
Casablanca
On the Waterfront
Three Coins in the Fountain
8%

The Graduate
Heaven Can Wait
Alice Doesn't Live Here Anymore
Gorky Park
Paris, Texas
Mona Lisa
Shakespeare in Love
Silence of the Lambs
Iron Man
Gladiator
Let the Right One In
Kick-Ass
The Life of Pi
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