## TWEMLOW\_41A\_Indirect\_FilmTitles - Answers

www.twemlowcrossword.com

ANSWERS

## QUESTIONS

1	1930s	After midnight	When Tomorrow Comes
2	1930s	Blown away	Gone with the Wind
3		Abel	The Third Man
5	1940s	ADEI	
4	1940s	White House	Casablanca
5	1950s	Where the Sydney Opera House is	On the Waterfront
6	1950s	Damp dime, moist mark, wet won	Three Coins in the Fountain
7	1960s	Italian director with creative block	8½
8	1960s	ВА	The Graduate
9	1970s	I'm happy down here	Heaven Can Wait
10	1970s	She's left Wonderland	Alice Doesn't Live Here Anymore
11	1980s	Where awkward people play	Gorky Park
12	1980s	Sax parties	Paris, Texas
13	1980s	An enigmatic work of art	Mona Lisa
14	1990s	Rattle weapon passionately	Shakespeare in Love
15	1990s	Baa-less	Silence of the Lambs
16	2000s	Press person	Iron Man
17	2000s	A dog trial	Gladiator
18	2000s	Not that sinister one	Let the Right One In
19	2010s	Jolt bottom	Kick-Ass
20	2010s	Constant existence	The Life of Pi
19	2010s	Not that sinister one Jolt bottom	Kick-Ass